



ETN1266BR203

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	19M7943	Cap Screw	2	M12 X 90	
2	R217614	Steering Arm	1	LH	
2	A-R217614	Steering Arm	1		
3	14M7275	Nut	2	M12	
4	R217611	Seal	2		
5	R217605	Bushing	4		
5	A-R217605	Bushing	4		
6	RE217602	Axle Knee	1	LH	
7	58M5573	Lubrication Fitting	4		
8	R217613	Seal	2		
9	R217606	Bushing	2		
10	R217618	Pin	4		
11	R217619	Bushing	4		
12	14M7306	Nut	4	M20	
13	R217615	Steering Arm	1	RH	
13	A-R217615	Steering Arm	1		
14	RE217603	Axle Knee	1	RH	
15	SJ301849	Housing	1		
16	19M7790	Screw	2	M12 X 35	